PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: LAMAR RE-2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $ 855,251.32 $10,263,015.83  $ 855,251.32 $9,407,764.51
August $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 855,251.32 $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $ 10,263,015.83  $1,710,502.64 $ 8,552,513.19
September $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 855,251.32 $ 855,251.32 $ 0.00 $10,263,015.83  $ 2,565,753.96 $ 7,697,261.87
October $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 855,251.32 $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $ 10,263,015.83  $3,421,005.28 $6,842,010.55
November $ 855,251.32 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 855,251.32 $ 855,251.32 $ 0.00 $10,263,015.83  $4,276,256.60 $5,986,759.23
December $ 856,281.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 856,281.87 $ 855,251.32 $ 1,030.55 $10,270,229.69  $5,132,538.47 $5,137,691.22
January $ 856,301.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 856,301.97 $ 856,281.87 $ 20.10 $10,270,350.32  $5,988,840.44 $ 4,281,509.88
February $ 856,301.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.17 $ 856,302.15 $ 856,301.97 $0.18 $ 10,270,350.32  $6,845,142.42 $ 3,425,207.90
March $ 856,301.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 856,301.97 $ 856,302.15 -$0.18 $10,270,350.32  $7,701,444.39 $ 2,568,905.93
April $ 856,301.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 856,301.98 $ 856,301.97 $0.01 $ 10,270,350.32  $8,557,746.37 $1,712,603.95
May $ 856,301.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 856,301.97 $ 856,301.98 -$0.01 $10,270,350.32  $9,414,048.34 $ 856,301.98
June $ 856,295.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 856,295.09 $ 856,301.97 -$ 6.88 $10,270,343.41 $10,270,343.41 $0.00
TOTALS : $10,270,343.41  $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.19



